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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

Race  Fastest On Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap Speed

1 93A Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) PM_F3 Kawasaki ZXR 
400

4 7:10.730 1:46.004 2 199

2 32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW) PM_F3 Honda CBR 400 4 7:16.446 5.716 1:46.166 3 204
3 52A Matthew BROWN (WA) PM_F3 Kawasaki ZXR 

400
4 7:20.826 10.096 1:48.195 2 210

4 92A Noel MAHON (NSW) PM_F3 Honda CBR 400 4 7:21.040 10.310 1:47.760 4 207
5 88 Daniel MCCARTIN (NSW) PM_F3 Honda RVF 400 4 7:21.054 10.324 1:48.225 3 201
6 43 Keo WATSON (NSW) P6_2P Suzuki RGV 250 4 7:22.642 11.912 1:48.349 2 191
7 24 Adam HARDING (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 7:25.900 15.170 1:48.796 4 191
8 N66 Chris DUNSTER (QLD) PM_F3 Honda RVF 400 4 7:25.921 15.191 1:49.029 2 197
9 22A Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) PM_F3 Honda VR 400 4 7:26.311 15.581 1:49.861 3 205
10 101 Brad LUMB (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 7:26.959 16.229 1:49.014 2 189
11 81 Max JORDAN (NSW) PM_F3 Honda VR 400 4 7:32.929 22.199 1:50.406 4 189
12 52 David BANBURY (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 7:33.419 22.689 1:50.884 4 183
13 79A Kieran MCGEOWN (QLD) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 7:36.133 25.403 1:51.591 3 186
14 12A Steve HILLIER (NSW) PM_F3 Honda RVF 400 4 7:44.528 33.798 1:53.015 2 191
15 191 Jarod WEST (VIC) P6_2P Kawasaki 1250 4 7:47.082 36.352 1:53.987 2 189
16 519 John CARPENTER (QLD) PM_F3 Honda RVF 400 4 7:53.410 42.680 1:54.955 2 197
17 49 Gregory BURT (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 7:54.572 43.842 1:54.896 2 179
18 93 Max EMENY (QLD) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 7:54.697 43.967 1:55.846 2 174
19 167 Richard DRAPER (NSW) PM_F3 Honda RVF 400 4 8:09.303 58.573 1:59.601 2 173
20 75 Thomas NASH (VIC) PM_F3 Honda VR 400 4 8:09.694 58.964 1:57.928 3 195
21 349 Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:12.428 1:01.698 1:58.899 3 180
22 162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:12.548 1:01.818 2:00.288 4 173
23 50 Luke MACGREGOR (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:16.670 1:05.940 2:00.011 3 165
24 92 David RIGG (VIC) P6_2P Yamaha TZR 250 4 8:27.990 1:17.260 2:04.486 4 172
25 132 Ian BARTON (QLD) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:28.580 1:17.850 2:03.287 4 171
26 54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:29.206 1:18.476 2:02.524 4 172
27 68 Paul GREENUP (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:30.442 1:19.712 2:05.838 2 155
28 82 Andrew SIMPSON (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:32.123 1:21.393 2:04.796 4 175
29 10 David FERGUSSON (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:41.760 1:31.030 2:06.548 2 166
30 73 Jordan KIGHTLY (NSW) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 4 8:44.084 1:33.354 2:07.346 2 171
31 22 Michael TRIVETT (NSW) P6_2P Suzuki RGV 250 4 9:12.649 2:01.919 2:15.188 4 177
32 6 Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) P6_2P Suzuki RG 250 3 7:21.763 1 Lap 2:24.387 2 156
33 62 Desmond HEANEY (VIC) P6_2P Honda CBR 250 3 7:50.219 1 Lap 2:34.122 2 150

DNF 12 Duncan MACDONALD (NSW) PM_F3 Aprilia RS 250 2 3:59.703 2 Laps 1:55.500 2 201
DNF 41 Peter WADE (ACT) PM_F3 Yamaha TZ 125 2 4:19.772 2 Laps 2:03.707 2 154
DNF 77 Christian ROSSI (NSW) PM_F3 Kawasaki ZXR 

400
1 1:56.603 3 Laps 1:56.603 1 210

DNF 322 Simon REES (NSW) P6_2P Honda NSR 250 1 2:07.114 3 Laps 2:07.114 1 184

Fastest Lap was 1:46.004 by Tyler BRADFORD (NSW)

Current race lap record for PM_F3 class - 1:45.523 by Anthony CARROLL (QLD) on a 1996 Honda RVF 400 set on 25/03/17
Current race lap record for P6_250PRN class - 1:44.264 by Simon DICKSON on a Honda CBR 250 RR set on 21/03/15

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
6 Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) 2:29.769 2:24.387 2:27.607
10 David FERGUSSON (NSW) 2:19.784 2:06.548 2:06.571 2:08.857
12 Duncan MACDONALD (NSW) 2:04.203 1:55.500
12A Steve HILLIER (NSW) 2:03.762 1:53.015 1:53.261 1:54.490
22 Michael TRIVETT (NSW) 2:25.584 2:15.930 2:15.947 2:15.188
22A Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) 1:56.595 1:49.919 1:49.861 1:49.936
24 Adam HARDING (NSW) 1:58.148 1:49.338 1:49.618 1:48.796
32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW) 1:55.355 1:48.276 1:46.166 1:46.649
41 Peter WADE (ACT) 2:16.065 2:03.707
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:56.358 1:48.349 1:48.847 1:49.088
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 2:06.323 1:54.896 1:55.993 1:57.360
50 Luke MACGREGOR (NSW) 2:14.378 2:01.793 2:00.011 2:00.488
52 David BANBURY (NSW) 2:00.370 1:50.958 1:51.207 1:50.884
52A Matthew BROWN (WA) 1:54.741 1:48.195 1:49.445 1:48.445
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 2:17.764 2:05.890 2:03.028 2:02.524
62 Desmond HEANEY (VIC) 2:40.970 2:34.122 2:35.127
N66 Chris DUNSTER (QLD) 1:58.439 1:49.029 1:49.292 1:49.161
68 Paul GREENUP (NSW) 2:10.764 2:05.838 2:07.058 2:06.782
73 Jordan KIGHTLY (NSW) 2:20.382 2:07.346 2:08.588 2:07.768
75 Thomas NASH (VIC) 2:13.127 2:00.523 1:57.928 1:58.116
77 Christian ROSSI (NSW) 1:56.603
79A Kieran MCGEOWN (QLD) 2:00.360 1:51.616 1:51.591 1:52.566
81 Max JORDAN (NSW) 2:00.639 1:50.569 1:51.315 1:50.406
82 Andrew SIMPSON (NSW) 2:16.059 2:06.014 2:05.254 2:04.796
88 Daniel MCCARTIN (NSW) 1:56.047 1:48.268 1:48.225 1:48.514
92 David RIGG (VIC) 2:13.673 2:05.307 2:04.524 2:04.486
92A Noel MAHON (NSW) 1:56.400 1:48.246 1:48.634 1:47.760
93 Max EMENY (QLD) 2:05.539 1:55.846 1:55.855 1:57.457
93A Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) 1:52.064 1:46.004 1:46.096 1:46.566
101 Brad LUMB (NSW) 1:58.705 1:49.014 1:49.637 1:49.603
132 Ian BARTON (QLD) 2:15.118 2:04.291 2:05.884 2:03.287
162 Stacey HEANEY (VIC) 2:10.271 2:01.310 2:00.679 2:00.288
167 Richard DRAPER (NSW) 2:08.634 1:59.601 2:00.725 2:00.343
191 Jarod WEST (VIC) 2:03.477 1:53.987 1:55.083 1:54.535
322 Simon REES (NSW) 2:07.114
349 Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD) 2:13.584 2:00.366 1:58.899 1:59.579
519 John CARPENTER (QLD) 2:05.050 1:54.955 1:55.873 1:57.532

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
6  Bruce WILKINSON (NSW)  (32th) 32  Keith MULCAHY (NSW)  (2nd)

1 52.522 59.503 37.744 2:29.769 103 1 40.039 45.779 29.537 1:55.355 54
2 43.815 1:00.073 40.499 2:24.387 156 2 32.600 46.198 29.478 1:48.276 203
3 44.915 1:01.594 41.098 2:27.607 150 3 32.263 44.349 29.554 1:46.166 204

4 32.296 44.745 29.608 1:46.649 202
10  David FERGUSSON (NSW)  (29th)

1 50.540 54.090 35.154 2:19.784 103 41  Peter WADE (ACT)  (DNF)
2 38.404 52.765 35.379 2:06.548 166 1 50.249 50.972 34.844 2:16.065 90
3 37.956 52.684 35.931 2:06.571 162 2 37.181 50.611 35.915 2:03.707 154
4 38.860 53.854 36.143 2:08.857 161

43  Keo WATSON (NSW)  (6th)
12  Duncan MACDONALD (NSW)  (DNF) 1 40.457 45.193 30.708 1:56.358 62

1 43.469 49.043 31.691 2:04.203 97 2 32.142 45.561 30.646 1:48.349 190
2 34.880 48.943 31.677 1:55.500 201 3 33.014 45.507 30.326 1:48.847 190

4 32.164 45.971 30.953 1:49.088 191
12A  Steve HILLIER (NSW)  (14th)

1 43.951 48.528 31.283 2:03.762 88 49  Gregory BURT (NSW)  (17th)
2 34.385 47.480 31.150 1:53.015 190 1 45.487 48.471 32.365 2:06.323 97
3 34.445 47.437 31.379 1:53.261 191 2 34.406 47.747 32.743 1:54.896 178
4 34.603 47.942 31.945 1:54.490 188 3 34.807 48.069 33.117 1:55.993 179

4 34.905 49.033 33.422 1:57.360 173
22  Michael TRIVETT (NSW)  (31th)

1 53.588 56.232 35.764 2:25.584 102 50  Luke MACGREGOR (NSW)  (23th)
2 41.322 57.619 36.989 2:15.930 177 1 47.681 52.007 34.690 2:14.378 95
3 41.689 57.648 36.610 2:15.947 175 2 35.956 51.367 34.470 2:01.793 165
4 41.704 57.488 35.996 2:15.188 171 3 36.133 49.382 34.496 2:00.011 163

4 36.548 49.377 34.563 2:00.488 159
22A  Glenn CHANDLER (QLD)  (9th)

1 40.900 45.642 30.053 1:56.595 92 52  David BANBURY (NSW)  (12th)
2 33.274 46.447 30.198 1:49.919 203 1 42.396 46.656 31.318 2:00.370 81
3 32.867 46.171 30.823 1:49.861 205 2 33.132 46.162 31.664 1:50.958 183
4 33.237 45.954 30.745 1:49.936 199 3 33.227 46.279 31.701 1:51.207 181

4 33.133 46.305 31.446 1:50.884 180
24  Adam HARDING (NSW)  (7th)

1 41.529 46.006 30.613 1:58.148 82 52A  Matthew BROWN (WA)  (3rd)
2 31.903 46.108 31.327 1:49.338 188 1 39.784 45.535 29.422 1:54.741 80
3 32.492 46.110 31.016 1:49.618 188 2 33.056 45.935 29.204 1:48.195 209
4 32.643 45.622 30.531 1:48.796 191 3 34.546 45.544 29.355 1:49.445 210

4 33.055 46.216 29.174 1:48.445 208
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
54  Raymond WRIGHT (NSW)  (26th) 1 42.570 46.871 30.919 2:00.360 90

1 49.897 53.056 34.811 2:17.764 103 2 33.903 46.087 31.626 1:51.616 185
2 37.646 52.848 35.396 2:05.890 171 3 33.779 46.233 31.579 1:51.591 186
3 37.087 51.699 34.242 2:03.028 169 4 33.893 46.695 31.978 1:52.566 184
4 37.269 51.118 34.137 2:02.524 172

81  Max JORDAN (NSW)  (11th)
62  Desmond HEANEY (VIC)  (33th) 1 42.950 46.644 31.045 2:00.639 69

1 56.127 1:04.003 40.840 2:40.970 104 2 32.996 46.192 31.381 1:50.569 189
2 47.223 1:05.555 41.344 2:34.122 150 3 33.482 46.293 31.540 1:51.315 187
3 46.934 1:06.441 41.752 2:35.127 149 4 33.202 46.337 30.867 1:50.406 185

N66  Chris DUNSTER (QLD)  (8th) 82  Andrew SIMPSON (NSW)  (28th)
1 41.943 45.974 30.522 1:58.439 68 1 48.924 52.922 34.213 2:16.059 104
2 33.244 45.260 30.525 1:49.029 196 2 38.190 53.452 34.372 2:06.014 174
3 32.920 45.380 30.992 1:49.292 196 3 38.197 52.701 34.356 2:05.254 175
4 33.101 45.894 30.166 1:49.161 197 4 38.290 52.127 34.379 2:04.796 171

68  Paul GREENUP (NSW)  (27th) 88  Daniel MCCARTIN (NSW)  (5th)
1 45.928 49.788 35.048 2:10.764 98 1 40.627 45.621 29.799 1:56.047 53
2 38.044 51.962 35.832 2:05.838 155 2 32.971 45.404 29.893 1:48.268 200
3 38.055 52.020 36.983 2:07.058 154 3 33.233 45.222 29.770 1:48.225 201
4 38.707 51.826 36.249 2:06.782 147 4 33.243 45.529 29.742 1:48.514 196

73  Jordan KIGHTLY (NSW)  (30th) 92  David RIGG (VIC)  (24th)
1 52.374 53.239 34.769 2:20.382 104 1 46.593 52.628 34.452 2:13.673 102
2 38.694 53.375 35.277 2:07.346 171 2 37.822 52.541 34.944 2:05.307 172
3 38.747 54.599 35.242 2:08.588 169 3 38.134 51.818 34.572 2:04.524 172
4 39.068 53.712 34.988 2:07.768 169 4 38.370 51.310 34.806 2:04.486 172

75  Thomas NASH (VIC)  (20th) 92A  Noel MAHON (NSW)  (4th)
1 46.983 53.052 33.092 2:13.127 90 1 40.872 45.903 29.625 1:56.400 73
2 36.583 51.479 32.461 2:00.523 194 2 33.164 45.418 29.664 1:48.246 207
3 35.740 49.919 32.269 1:57.928 195 3 33.173 45.656 29.805 1:48.634 206
4 36.386 49.451 32.279 1:58.116 194 4 32.536 45.991 29.233 1:47.760 206

77  Christian ROSSI (NSW)  (DNF) 93  Max EMENY (QLD)  (18th)
1 41.181 45.827 29.595 1:56.603 52 1 44.119 48.720 32.700 2:05.539 96

2 35.432 47.590 32.824 1:55.846 172
79A  Kieran MCGEOWN (QLD)  (13th) 3 34.829 48.023 33.003 1:55.855 174
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
4 35.261 49.037 33.159 1:57.457 169 1 45.382 49.877 33.375 2:08.634 98

2 36.175 49.756 33.670 1:59.601 173
93A  Tyler BRADFORD (NSW)  (1st) 3 36.662 50.394 33.669 2:00.725 173

1 38.321 43.992 29.751 1:52.064 23 4 36.414 50.229 33.700 2:00.343 172
2 32.477 44.197 29.330 1:46.004 198
3 32.242 44.229 29.625 1:46.096 199 191  Jarod WEST (VIC)  (15th)
4 32.753 44.056 29.757 1:46.566 197 1 43.880 47.801 31.796 2:03.477 91

2 35.133 47.396 31.458 1:53.987 189
101  Brad LUMB (NSW)  (10th) 3 35.536 47.766 31.781 1:55.083 188

1 41.787 45.679 31.239 1:58.705 81 4 35.329 47.309 31.897 1:54.535 187
2 32.831 45.181 31.002 1:49.014 187
3 33.471 45.175 30.991 1:49.637 189 322  Simon REES (NSW)  (DNF)
4 32.810 45.968 30.825 1:49.603 188 1 48.991 47.119 31.004 2:07.114 49

132  Ian BARTON (QLD)  (25th) 349  Ryan MOSCARDINI (QLD)  (21th)
1 48.628 51.956 34.534 2:15.118 99 1 47.404 52.010 34.170 2:13.584 107
2 37.780 52.055 34.456 2:04.291 169 2 36.578 50.830 32.958 2:00.366 179
3 38.512 52.729 34.643 2:05.884 171 3 36.134 49.675 33.090 1:58.899 179
4 38.437 50.876 33.974 2:03.287 164 4 36.343 50.150 33.086 1:59.579 180

162  Stacey HEANEY (VIC)  (22th) 519  John CARPENTER (QLD)  (16th)
1 45.985 50.769 33.517 2:10.271 97 1 44.276 48.879 31.895 2:05.050 101
2 36.428 50.864 34.018 2:01.310 173 2 34.471 48.767 31.717 1:54.955 195
3 36.711 50.174 33.794 2:00.679 170 3 34.686 49.200 31.987 1:55.873 197
4 36.675 49.927 33.686 2:00.288 171 4 36.033 49.510 31.989 1:57.532 194

167  Richard DRAPER (NSW)  (19th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 93A Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:52.064 1
2 1 93A Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:46.004 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
54 2:17.764 25.700 92 2:05.307 40.912 349 1:58.899 48.685 75 1:58.116 58.964

Lap 1 10 2:19.784 27.720 132 2:04.291 41.341 50 2:00.011 52.018 349 1:59.579 1:01.69
93A 1:52.064 73 2:20.382 28.318 41 2:03.707 41.704 92 2:04.524 59.340 162 2:00.288 1:01.81
52A 1:54.741 2.677 22 2:25.584 33.520 82 2:06.014 44.005 68 2:07.058 59.496 50 2:00.488 1:05.94

32 1:55.355 3.291 6 2:29.769 37.705 54 2:05.890 45.586 132 2:05.884 1:01.12 92 2:04.486 1:17.26
88 1:56.047 3.983 62 2:40.970 48.906 10 2:06.548 48.264 54 2:03.028 1:02.51 132 2:03.287 1:17.85
43 1:56.358 4.294 73 2:07.346 49.660 82 2:05.254 1:03.16 54 2:02.524 1:18.47

92A 1:56.400 4.336 Lap 2 22 2:15.930 1:03.44 10 2:06.571 1:08.73 68 2:06.782 1:19.71
22A 1:56.595 4.531 93A 1:46.004 6 2:24.387 1:16.08 73 2:08.588 1:12.15 82 2:04.796 1:21.39

77 1:56.603 4.539 52A 1:48.195 4.868 62 2:34.122 1:37.02 22 2:15.947 1:33.29 10 2:08.857 1:31.03
24 1:58.148 6.084 32 1:48.276 5.563 73 2:07.768 1:33.35

N66 1:58.439 6.375 88 1:48.268 6.247 Lap 3 Lap 4 22 2:15.188 2:01.91
101 1:58.705 6.641 92A 1:48.246 6.578 93A 1:46.096 93A 1:46.566
79A 2:00.360 8.296 43 1:48.349 6.639 32 1:46.166 5.633 32 1:46.649 5.716

52 2:00.370 8.306 22A 1:49.919 8.446 52A 1:49.445 8.217 52A 1:48.445 10.096
81 2:00.639 8.575 N66 1:49.029 9.400 88 1:48.225 8.376 92A 1:47.760 10.310

191 2:03.477 11.413 24 1:49.338 9.418 92A 1:48.634 9.116 88 1:48.514 10.324
12A 2:03.762 11.698 101 1:49.014 9.651 43 1:48.847 9.390 6 2:27.607 1 lap

12 2:04.203 12.139 81 1:50.569 13.140 22A 1:49.861 12.211 43 1:49.088 11.912
519 2:05.050 12.986 52 1:50.958 13.260 N66 1:49.292 12.596 24 1:48.796 15.170

93 2:05.539 13.475 79A 1:51.616 13.908 24 1:49.618 12.940 N66 1:49.161 15.191
49 2:06.323 14.259 12A 1:53.015 18.709 101 1:49.637 13.192 22A 1:49.936 15.581

322 2:07.114 15.050 191 1:53.987 19.396 81 1:51.315 18.359 101 1:49.603 16.229
167 2:08.634 16.570 12 1:55.500 21.635 52 1:51.207 18.371 81 1:50.406 22.199
162 2:10.271 18.207 519 1:54.955 21.937 79A 1:51.591 19.403 52 1:50.884 22.689

68 2:10.764 18.700 49 1:54.896 23.151 12A 1:53.261 25.874 79A 1:52.566 25.403
75 2:13.127 21.063 93 1:55.846 23.317 191 1:55.083 28.383 12A 1:54.490 33.798

349 2:13.584 21.520 167 1:59.601 30.167 519 1:55.873 31.714 191 1:54.535 36.352
92 2:13.673 21.609 162 2:01.310 33.513 49 1:55.993 33.048 62 2:35.127 1 lap
50 2:14.378 22.314 75 2:00.523 35.582 93 1:55.855 33.076 519 1:57.532 42.680

132 2:15.118 23.054 349 2:00.366 35.882 167 2:00.725 44.796 49 1:57.360 43.842
82 2:16.059 23.995 50 2:01.793 38.103 75 1:57.928 47.414 93 1:57.457 43.967
41 2:16.065 24.001 68 2:05.838 38.534 162 2:00.679 48.096 167 2:00.343 58.573

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

Grid 1 2 3 4
 93A 93A 93A 93A 93A

77 52A 52A 32 32
32 32 32 52A 52A
88 88 88 88 92A
43 43 92A 92A 88
322 92A 43 43 43
N66 22A 22A 22A 24
92A 77 N66 N66 N66
52A 24 24 24 22A
81 N66 101 101 101
101 101 81 81 81
24 79A 52 52 52
52 52 79A 79A 79A
22A 81 12A 12A 12A
12A 191 191 191 191
191 12A 12 519 519
79A 12 519 49 49
75 519 49 93 93
12 93 93 167 167
4 49 167 75 75

519 322 162 162 349
93 167 75 349 162
49 162 349 50 50
167 68 50 92 92
13 75 68 68 132
162 349 92 132 54
50 92 132 54 68
68 50 41 82 82
92 132 82 10 10
41 82 54 73 73
132 41 10 22 22
82 54 73 6
349 10 22 62
10 73 6
54 22 62
73 6
22 62
6
62
303

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRE-MODERN F3 & PERIOD 6 250cc PRODUCTION
LEG 2 (Event 14)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:04:30
Event: R06 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 37
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.1C Printed at: 14:26

 1
1

 93A T. BRADFORD7:10.730

2
 32 K. MULCAHY

7:16.446

3
 52A M. BROWN7:20.826

 2
4

 92A N. MAHON
7:21.040

5
 88 D. MCCARTIN7:21.054

6
 43 K. WATSON

7:22.642

 3
7

 24 A. HARDING
7:25.900

8
 N66 C. DUNSTER7:25.921

9
 22A G. CHANDLE7:26.311

 4
10

 101 B. LUMB
7:26.959

11
 81 M. JORDAN

7:32.929

12
 52 D. BANBURY

7:33.419

 5
13

 79A K. MCGEOWN7:36.133

14
 12A S. HILLIER

7:44.528

15
 191 J. WEST

7:47.082

 6
16

 519 J. CARPENTE7:53.410

17
 49 G. BURT

7:54.572

18
 93 M. EMENY

7:54.697

 7
19

 167 R. DRAPER8:09.303

20
 75 T. NASH

8:09.694

21
 349 R. MOSCARDI8:12.428

 8
22

 162 S. HEANEY
8:12.548

23
 50 L. MACGREGOR8:16.670

24
 92 D. RIGG

8:27.990

 9
25

 132 I. BARTON
8:28.580

26
 54 R. WRIGHT

8:29.206

27
 68 P. GREENUP

8:30.442

 10
28

 82 A. SIMPSON
8:32.123

29
 10 D. FERGUSSON8:41.760

30
 73 J. KIGHTLY

8:44.084

 11
31

 22 M. TRIVETT
9:12.649

32
 6 B. WILKINSON

7:21.763

33
 62 D. HEANEY

7:50.219

 12
34

 12 D. MACDONALD3:59.703

35
 41 P. WADE

4:19.772

36
 77 C. ROSSI

1:56.603

 13
37

 322 S. REES
2:07.114
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